



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	19H2676	CAP SCREW	3	3/8" X 1", (SUB FOR (3) 19H1731)	
2	M75719	BRACKET	1		
3	T11234	LOCK NUT	5	3/8"	
4	N10213	LOCK NUT	1		
5	M89540	COMPRESSION SPRING	1		
6	M77938	WASHER	1		
7	19H1905	CAP SCREW	1		
8	M40333	LOCK NUT	6	1/4"	
9	24H1305	WASHER	6	13/32" X 13/16" X 0.065"	
10	19H1914	CAP SCREW	2	1/4" X 1"	
11	M42370	BOLT	2	1/4" X 0.760"	
12	M75693	ANGLE	1		
13	19H1948	CAP SCREW	2	1/4" X 3/4"	
14	M75703	TORSION SPRING	1		
15	11H236	COTTER PIN	6	1/8" X 1"	
16	M75694	BELLCRANK	1		
17	M73625	ANGLE	1	LOWER	
18	M73624	ANGLE	1	UPPER	
19	M73621	ADJUSTER	1		